VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK 14700 Raviia Avenue
www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Public Works and Engineering
Committee

James V. Dodge, Jr., Chairman
Trustees Bernard A. Murphy and Patricia Gira
Village Clerk David P. Maher

Monday, May 14, 2007

7:00 PM Village Hall

A. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2007-0253

Public Works and Engineering Committee of April 9, 2007

C. ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

1.

D. ADJOURNMENT

2007-0288

2007-0289

2007-0290

2007-0291

2007-0292

2007-0297

Recreation Department 22 Passenger Paratransit Bus - Bid Award
Street Division Vibratory Roller - Bid Award

Pneumatic Curb Repair - Bid Award Extension

Concrete Raising/Mud Jacking - Proposal

Parkview Estates Subdivision Flood Study - Board Approval

2007 Resolution For Maintenance of Streets and Highways by
Municipality under the lllinois Highway Code
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